iconectiv Enhanced Law Enforcement Platform (ELEP) service was designed as a highly 
available system with two geographically separated datacenters where users are required to 
connect via a VPN with a separate redundant IPSEC tunnel to each center. The charge per VPN 
connectivity pair equals One Thousand Eight Hundred Dollars ($1800) per year. Customer must indicate 
its selection to either accept or decline VPN connectivity by checking the appropriate box below, and 
indicating the number of VPN pairs requested.  Customer must indicate the number of VPNs. 

VPN Connectivity Accept Decline Number of  VPN Pairs